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Alan and Mary Spears 3957 N Narcissus Ave (918) 557-7988 (h), (918) 519-7821 (h) speaalma@gmail.com

Amos and JoAnna Taff 3961 N Pine Ave (918) 282-6206 (h) joannataff@hotmail.com

Andrew and Christine Soto 3932 N Narcissus Ave (615) 730-0192 (h) Christinacsoto@gmail.com

Angie Wells 1708 W Plymouth St (918) 286-7070 (h) angiekwells@yahoo.com

Benjamin and Heather Hundley 3905 N Naricssus Ave (918) 282-8116 (h) benjihundley23@yahoo.com

Betty Scott 1609 W Plymouth St (918) 230-2955 (h) bscott13@cox.net

Betty Scott 1613 W Plymouth St (918) 230-2955 (h) bscott13@cox.net

Betty Scott 1617 W Plymouth St (918) 230-2955 (h) bscott13@cox.net

Bill and Debbie Jedamski 1641 W Plymouth St (918) 355-4478 (h) jedamwd@windstream.net

Bonnie Bullen 1633 W Plymouth St (918) 355-9701 (h)

Charles and Jackie Pero 3944 N Pine Ave (918) 810-8005 (h) jmpero@cox.net

Chris Jones 3929 N Narcissus Ave (918) 359-1243 (h) chrisjones@mortgageclearing.com

Clifford and Narissa Rampey 1629 W Plymouth St (918) 455-6989 (h) mike@airassurance.com

Courtney Wolin 3956 N Pine Ave (918) 521-4913 (h) cwolin@gabmh.com

Curtis and JoAnn Angstadt 3952 N Pine Ave (918) 978-2554 (h) angstadt1@cox.net

Cynthia Johnson 3956 N Narcissus Ave (918) 697-5919 (c) cindyj@ceja.com

Daniel Wells 3961 N Narcissus Ave dwells102@yahoo.com; tamjrhodes@gmail.com

Danny and Sarah Box 3924 N Pine Ave (918) 645-5112 (h) sarahbox@cox.net

Darrell and Donna Hazle 3968 N Pine Ave (918) 286-3025 (h) dshazle@att.net

David and Lauren Donald 3908 N Pine Ave (918) 960-1066 (h) lauren_382@yahoo.com

David Rybicki and Valerie Peterson 1700 W Plymouth St (918) 872-8848 (h) drybicki@bgisys.com

Deborah Huston 1731 W Plymouth St (918) 344-4840 (h) iokmortgages@gmail.com

Denise Elrod 3901 N Pine Ave (918) 622-1682 (h) despinosa17@gmail.com

Dennis and JoAnn Rushenberg 1745 W Plymouth St (918) 850-8044 (h) parman0511@gmail.com

Donald and Michelle Meints 3913 N Narcissus Ave

Donald Bersche and Vernice Bersche 3948 N Narcissus Ave (918) 519-3984 (h), (918) 519-3985 (h) don_vernice@msn.com; vernice_bersche@ml.com

Douglas and Christine Ernest 3952 N Narcissus Ave (407) 973-6238 (h), (407) 341-5384 (h) wardrobe1@hotmail.com

Douglas and Jan Lewis 3944 N Narcissus Ave (918) 810-7525 (h), (918) 520-8857 (h) janwinton@cox.net

Eric Moss and Johnnie Troutt-Moss 1632 W Plymouth St (918) 606-0434 (h), (918) 557-0386 (h) lovubye1@cox.net

Ernesto and Carmen Vilcinskas 1643 W Plymouth Pl (918) 607-5817 (h), (432) 288-2028 (h) alexvilcinskas@gmail.com

Eugene Heger and Linda Lavender 1637 W Plymouth St (918) 640-3046 (h) ghegermn@aol.com

Fakrul Bhuiyan 1720 W Plymouth St (918) 994-0811 (h) Fbhuiyan123@yhoo.com

Francine Lamb 3932 N Pine Ave (918) 355-8822 (h) francinelamb@gmail.com; drcraiglamb@doctor.com

Francis and Mary Beaver 1601 W Plymouth St (918) 346-2306 (h) mscott.beaver@cox.net

Gary and Ruth Ann Butler 3940 N Pine Ave (918) 640-8750 (h) garybutler@cox.net

George Raptou and Alison Ogg 1719 W Plymouth Pl (918) 691-0900 (h) rap2greekgod@icloud.com

Gladys Raj 3917 N Narcissus Ave multiglb@yahoo.com

Jack and Kay Clark 1728 W Plymouth St (918) 829-0768 (h) rkroush@cox.net

James and Janis Akin 3924 N Narcissus Ave (918) 636-4270 (h) jakin21@cox.net

James Osborn 1713 W Plymouth St (918) 859-3905 (h) bjbabieo@yahoo.com

Jeff and Becky Sanders 3937 N Narcissus Ave (918) 906-4928 (h) jeff@dynamicaudiotulsa.com
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Jeff and Teresa Stephens 1636 W Plymouth St (918) 694-0402 (h) jstephens515051@gmail.com; epcfan@cox.net; tstephens@okscouts.org

Jerry J. Wiginton 3972 N Pine Ave (850) 567-6581 (h), (918) 871-6096, Melinda Edwards (h) melindaedwards9@gmail.com

Jerry Wiginton and Brenda Self 3960 N Pine Ave (918) 259-1659 (h) jrwig@cox.net

Jim Schwers Company Inc 3900 N Pine Ave jimschwers@att.net

Jim Schwers Company Inc 3904 N Pine Ave jimschwers@att.net

Jim Schwers Company Inc 3905 N Pine Ave jimschwers@att.net

Jim Schwers Company Inc 3916 N Pine Ave jimschwers@att.net

John and Kelly Metcalf 1717 W Plymouth St (918) 872-2470 (h), (918) 640-2470 (h) john@c4industrial.com; kkjo_44@yahoo.com

John Hansen 1705 W Plymouth St (918) 720-1593 (h) john.hansen@redcross.org

Jonathan and April Beam 3912 N Pine Ave (918) 500-7707 (h) jonathanlbeam@gmail.com

Joshua and Vanessa Anderson 3909 N Narcissus Ave (918) 344-7774 (h) joshua@corp.openmtg.com

Judy Zumalt 1625 W Plymouth St (918) 872-7029 (h) zumy45@yahoo.com

Keith and Cheryl Roseborough 3965 N Narcissus Ave (918) 355-2395 (h) peaches001979@gmail.com

Kyle Mendenhall 1709 W Plymouth St (217) 971-0272 (h) kyle.mendenhall@gmail.com

Kylie Parrish 1721 W Plymouth St (405) 596-2823 (c) kylie.r.alexander@gmail.com

Larry Miller 1751 W Plymouth St (918) 872-7050 (h) trish.j.miller@gmail.com

Lisa Fischer 1701 W Plymouth St fischer.lisa.m@gmail.com

Mark and Sabrina Row 3940 N Narcissus Ave (918) 607-2736 (h) markarow@cox.net

Mark Gaches 3965 N Pine Ave (918) 576-1176 (h) dr.gaches@gmail.com

Mellissa Burrows 3949 N Narcissus Ave (202) 770-9528 (h) missydylan70707@gmail.com

Michael and Carolyn Lagorio 1639 W Plymouth Pl mlagorio@cox.net

Michael and Donna Morgan 3941 N Narcissus Ave (918) 688-8034 (h) mgmorgan01@gmail.com

Michael and Lisa Davison 1712 W Plymouth St (918) 899-8940 (h) madavison@gmail.com

Michael L. and Janet H. Spencer 3936 N Narcissus Ave (918) 607-9399 (c), (918) 640-1807 (c) jspencer48@cox.net

Miguel and Lyria Romero Jr. 1739 W Plymouth mike.a.romero@gmail.com; lyria.v.romero@gmail.com

Muhammad Asad 1749 W Plymouth (918) 908-0699 (h) dashing.asad002@gmail.com

Mynette Whittington 1605 W Plymouth St (918) 706-2442 (h) mynk@cox.net

Pamela Pollard 3925 N Narcissus Ave (918) 519-6180 (h) pamelakpoll@gmail.com

Richard Dehaan 3928 N Pine Ave (918) 872-9561 (h) rkdehaan@yahoo.com

Richard E. and Linda C. McClung 3921 N Narcissus Ave (918) 361-4465 (c), (918) 851-4547 (c) richardmcclung4949@yahoo.com; lindamcclung4343@yahoo.com

Richard Harris 3953 N Narcissus Ave (918) 706-5157 (h) emilike@aol.com

Ron and Corrie Egge 3913 N Pine Ave (918) 760-7292 (h) corrie@corrieegge.com

Ron and Thiet Clark 3920 N Pine Ave (918) 808-3636 (h) hmm164@cox.net

Ruth Pat Albrecht 1621 W Plymouth St (918) 872-6665 (h) patalbrecht@gmail.com

Samuel Kliewer and Lauren Nickle 3909 N Pine Ave (918) 906-3588 (h) samtk38@gmail.com

Sherrel Rudy 1640 W Plymouth St (918) 355-0919 (h) myhomeisok@aol.com

Stanley and Katherine Caldwell 3936 N Pine Ave (918) 576-1176 (h)

Sunita and Rajender Singh 1729 W Plymouth St rajkharb1427@gmail.com

Tandaleo Gamble 3941 N Pine Ave (918) 760-2200 (h) tandaleo_gamble@yahoo.com

Terrell and Beverly Ryan 1715 W Plymouth Pl (918) 286-1388 (h) teryan2@mac.com

Thomas Clark and Shirley Sprenger 1703 W Plymouth Pl (918) 695-8099 (h) trctulsa@cox.net
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Timothy and Tammie Clark 1724 W Plymouth St (918) 284-2060 (h), (479) 459-6299 (h) clark1191@att.net

Tony May 3916 N Narcissus Ave (918) 810-9689 (h) tmayhomes@hotmail.com

Tony Schwab and Stacy Don Holkum 1707 W Plymouth Pl (918) 978-7857 (h) tschwab943@yahoo.com

Troy and Ginette Smith 3933 N Narcissus Ave motrv8@yahoo.com

Ty and Lindsey Kirkpatrick 3964 N Pine Ave (580) 695-8875 (h) ldkirkpatrick@gmail.com

Vance and Becky Beauregard Jr. 3928 N Narcissus Ave (918) 254-5027 (h) vanbeau7@cox.net

Wayne and Virginia Olson 1716 W Plymouth St (918) 355-4401 (h) ws_olson@yahoo.com

Wesley and Andrea Goss 1732 W Plymouth St (918) 355-2819 (h) agoss2@cox.net

William and Carol Webb Jr. 1635 W Plymouth Pl (918) 355-6632 (h) bill-webb@cox.net

William and Constance Richter 1711 W Plymouth Pl (918) 284-8222 (h) ecrichter@cox.net


